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Mnnnfocturetl and 8old_ta-_I'lie S, L. Bryan Company, Oohraib&^JLjB-
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LICENSE
NUMBER

...1579.0.

' 163CO

17292 ....

17458

17601

17887

196 B

238 3

240 B

266 B

M B

419 B

538 B

573

899 B

935 B

1007 B

1051 B

..1184 B

1236 B

1640 B

164.2 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

L e e _ _ _ .

Leggett

Leaphart

Lee

Lighting

Lee

Lee

Lee -

Ligon

Leaphart

.Leaphart

•^ee

Leaphart

Lee

Leaphart

Leaphart

Lee

Lee

Lee

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leaphart

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mett le C.

Columbia, S. C.

Louise

Fairmont . N. C.

Synolta

Lexi ngton, S. C .

Evelyn L.
Columbia. S. C-

Kathlene W. M.
Gas ton. S. C.

. Willie Mae
Batesburg,. S. C.

Mamie Mae
Columbia. S. C.

Louise W.
Columbia , S. C. ,

Amy
West Columbia. £
Gladys

Gilbert, S. C.

Whilmenia

Batesburg, S. C

. Cora
Columbia, S. C*

Ella Louise

ColumbS a, S. C"

Mary Elizabeth'

fideefield r S.C.

Elizabeth
Lexington, S. C
Mary

Lexington. S. O0

Francina
C o lumb i a , S . C .

Mildred V.
Columbia, S. C.

Sarah
Columbia, S. C.

Vermelle

Aileen E. .

Lexington, S. C
Dorothy,

Gilbert, S. n.

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

. Davis ......_...

Parken

Morris

Shealy

Watts

Meeks

Smith

Le e ;: ., . : .

Northrop
. C.

Keisler

. Lorick

Crosby

. Browne

Humphrey

Davis

Strother

Washington

Bijazell

'Wtin

Price

Hancock

Price

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

.Earl K. ._..._ - .... ._
Ft .^ackson, S. C

John E.

Butler. N. J.

Barrel
Columbia. S. C.

William Earl

John W,
Columbi a, S. C.

Heuben

James W.., Jr.

George C.
Columbia, S. C.
John W.

Holly D.
Lexington, S. C-
Jacob W.
Leesville. S. C.

James D.
Columbia. S. C-

Harvie E.
Cross Hill, S.C.

Frank R*
1 jff fi S \7 ~i 1 1 6 • 0 * 0 *

W G T*M T* p f*

Gilbert, S. f%

James

Walter
Columbia, S. C-

Raymond T,
Lexington. S. C.

Wilbert T.
Columbia, S. C.

Duron W.-
Leesville, S.C.

Neubie .W.., Jr.

Floyd
Gilbert. S. C.

Age of
Man

Affc of
Woman

21
16

25

24
33
28
21
18

30

24
27

38

37

22

26
??
21
18

41
^i
30
28

25
21

23

20

18

20
1,8
22

I B
23
18

20
20
21
16

•

White
c

Colored

w.

W

c

w

w

c

_w

w

c

w

w

V

w.

c

c

c

c

w

w

w

w

w .

1

1, Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

HO*

.Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Feb
Mar

Apr

May
May

Sep
Oct

Kov
Nov

Dec

Jan
Jan
Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr
Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

/

-

Day

^

n

7

?6

9

10

?1

?R

16
2

20

11
18

27
28

18
20

21

2

*}
12

12

17

16

17
17

Year

_i9kl

L2UL_

T Q J i J i

IShk.

1945

1945

1945

1945

1 9 ) , <

I,9!;*
1946

1946

1946
1946
19&6
1946

1946
.1946

1946
_124&
1947

.J1942
1947
1947
1947
194 7|
1947

-1947

1, Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

_ Jtfa_v_

Dec

Jan

Aug

Aug

Feb

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Mar
Mar
May

Ma^r
j

Oct
Oct

Nov
Nov

Dec

Jan
Jan
Mar

Mer

Day

-3--

31

7

19

26.

13

13

9

10

22

28
?R
2
?
19
n i~

2
6
26
26

20
20

23

3
-,

14

27

Year

.1943

1.943.
,

1944

1944

1944

1945

1945

19U5

19US

1.91)5

"!£
1946

J346
194.6

1946
1946
1946
1946

1946

1946
l9Ji.6

1941

Apr; 19 1947
1

U_A£TJ 21 19L.7
Dec

Jan
Dec

Dec

lA 1947
l^_O243
2Q 1947
29 19U71

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sera R. Boozer
M. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C-

Sare R. Boozer
N. P." for S. C.- '
Lexington. S, C,

Sara R. Boozer
N. p. for S. C.
Lexington, S. 0-

Sara R. Boozer. .
N. p. for S. C.
Lexington, S . C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C,

Sara R. Boozer
p. P. for S0 C.Lexington. S. C. !

i
Ssrs R. Boozer
p. P. for S. ff.

Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. for S, C,Lexington. S. C-

REMARKS

I
Rev . B. C. Cunningjham . .
West Columbia, S.Cj.
Rev. B. S. Dasher
Lexington. S. C.

Sara E. Bo.ozer..
N. ?. for S. C^Lexington. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. for S, C-
Lexington, S .C .

Rev. John B.McCull
Columbia, S. C-

Rev. D. E. Jenning

Edgefield. S. C-
Sare R. Boozer
H. P. for S. C-

Sara .R. Boozer

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S0 C-Lexington. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S, C.

Rev. W. G. Sloan

Columbia, S. C.
Rev. J. H. Brown
Gilbert, S, C.

Rev. T. A._ Inabine
Lexington, S. C.

Rev . James H. Bro*

Gilbert, S. C.
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n Mother 's consent
-Ethel Leaphart
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